Tl Rz A B Vo4V

(G RENEe]

BERSE SIPROTEC &2 &R E
© 4ESICAM PAS FR 25 2% © TATUTE 138 R RERRI R E
*3ESICAMPASDIP B Al o 884751635 S RRIEE
* 2£SICAM PAS CC FR %7 © 4B751612 MRS REPRE
© 4% SICAM PAS CC & i © 2247SD610 IR EF R KB

Al FREESNUAFESAZE LBSILFR
KEAANENFEMRBERETHE LIRS
HEC 61850 @ MBI RRY, KEEEFRIP
MEEREFNRIPFEENZTRBESHIN
RIFEE., BEITFEmAETENRINEE.
ERG—HRERE. FUUHRSURTE
HRERATEFHRERE.

X u TCP/IP RJ45
) — — - LA, ARG
AS
: F— Rl BUAR, f 195 BT
B IEC 60870-5-101 RS232 XI#%Q&

FHZRLLA M < IEC 61850 100Mbits
HHERBUK N TR

D510 Ak

4R LA : IEC 61850 100Mbits ¥
FIRBAK W TR

’

[ SERLAAN : IEC 6;850 100Mbit/s
' E2 S DO NEVESZS
'
s

Jomps 12

Jouoss

AITF(RE)FRAF
HERE MK A%00 1
PEFRITHERREXESS SR Tl FEAE
#B4: 211100 RPNEEE - |
HJE. 862551170188 f£E. 862552114982

THEBRLE

JL3= EEiE: 86 10 64763842

35 EiE. 862124085218

FER BiE: 86 2886199499 43#l:
RIN BiE. 86 27 85486688 434l
T EBiE: 8620 87320088 43#l:
SRYIl EBiE. 86 755 26935188 4341
Fiil BiE. 86 57187652999 434 :
R EiE: 8653182666088 434l :
B H3E. 86 591 87500888 4341l :
R HiE. 862988319898 43#l:

[ HIHHHI

LEFEMRRRIE

PIT T HARA TSR SRR

www.siemens.com.cn/ea SI E M E N S

4 s35800¢



Industry Power Utility Power Plant

Scope of supply
Automation System SIPROTEC Protection
© 4 x SICAM PAS full server ® 7 x 7UT613 transformer differential protection relays
® 3 x SICAM PAS DIP © 88 x 75J635 multifunction overcurrent protection relays
© 2 x SICAM PAS CC server © 4 x 75J612 multifunction overcurrent protection relays
© 4 x SICAM PAS CC clients © 22 x 7SD610 line differential protection relays
Siemens Power Automation Ltd. (SPA) supplies
SIPROTEC protection devices including “ControlRoom G Ps 777777
over-current protection, line protection and == u e —
HMI HMI = — — . FEthemet, Outdoor Fibre-Optic Loop, 2 fibre,

transformer protection based on International

communication standard IEC 61850 for the i?i; 5
T R Router,
o <=

(1310nm single mode, 9/125pm, max. 10km)
Ethernet, Multi Mode Fibre-Optic Loop, 2 fibre
------------------- IEC 60870-5-101 RS232 Cu

Corporate Networ

substation of Bayer Material Science in
Shanghai Jinshan Development Zone. Bayer ‘

Station-LAN: IEC61850
100 Mbit/s multi-mode optical

Material Science Co., Ltd is a newly-invested habE % S SR From Substation D501
plant by Bayer AG. With its excellent product —_

performance, unified international quality B Site-wide 1 Gbit/s Enternet redundant loop

standard, localized service as well as reliable

quality, Siemens wins high praise from the <
customer.

Station-LAN: [EC61850 (Loopl)
100 Mbit/s multi-mode optical Ethernet
redundant loop

Station-LAN: [EC61850 (Loop Il
100 Mbits multi-mode optical |
Ethernet redundant loop
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Siemens Ltd., China, Energy Automation

LV A400
Siemens Power Automation Ltd.
Building 4, Hua Rui Industry Park, |
88 Cheng Xin Avenue, Jiangning Economic & g
Technological Development Zone

Nanjing, China 211100

Tel: 86 2551170188 Fax: 86 25 52114982
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Sales Contacts

Beijing Tel: 86 10 64763842

Shanghai Tel: 86 21 24085218

Chendu Tel: 86 28 86199499 ext: 4005
Wuhan Tel: 86 27 85486688 ext: 5009
Guangzhou Tel: 86 20 87320088 ext: 2571
Shengzhen Tel: 86 755 26935188 ext: 3311
Hangzhou Tel: 86 571 87652999 ext: 6013
Jinan Tel: 86 531 82666088 ext: 6506
Fuzhou Tel: 86 591 87500888 ext: 5800
Xian Tel: 86 29 88319898 ext: 6626

Shanghai Bayer Material

Science Project
Siemens — Your Reliable Partner

www.siemens.com.cn/ea SI E M E N S
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